CCMU Foundation, Inc. Ways to GIVE



The CCMU Foundation is recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a non-profit institution with a 501 (c)(3) Internal Revenue Code Status. **Tax ID 83-3132097**

Immediate Impact ~ CCMU Foundation, Inc.

<u>Checks may be made payable as followed:</u>
CCMU Foundation <u>or</u> CCMU
CCMU Foundation, Inc. Corporate Address:

5937 Republic of Texas Blvd.

Austin, TX 78735

Zelle ~ Bank to Bank Transfer ccmufoundation@cocmu.com

<u>PayPal Giving FUND</u> - PayPal Giving Fund helps people support their favorite charities online. We receive donations through PayPal, eBay, and other technology platforms and make grants to our donors' recommended charities. PayPal Giving Fund is an IRS-registered 501(c)(3) public charity (Federal Tax ID: 83-3132097).

Corporate/Company match programs

Please contact your HR department for requirements

IRS Distributions from Individual Retirement Arrangements (IRAs) - Donors may elect to make a one-time distribution of up to \$50,000 from an individual retirement account to charities through a charitable remainder trust, a charitable remainder unitrust, or a charitable gift annuity funded only by qualified charitable distributions. Please consult with your professional tax or investments advisor for details.

Contact: Kevin Jimmerson, Head Coach

979-220-8700 cell/text coach@cocmu.com

Angela Gerlich, Fundraising 512-426-1329 cell/text ccmufoundation@cocmu.com

Legacy Sustainability ~ Partner Endowment Options

MidwayUSA Foundation CCMU's Shooting Sports Endowment

Texas A&M Foundation Select "An unlisted Account"

Enter "CCMU" in "Giving Account Name or Number

For questions regarding establishing an endowment at the Foundation to directly benefit the CCMU, please contact Samantha Clements, Director of Development at 979-324-0751 or sclements@txamfoundation.com